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Tamil Chair Inc. – Board 

Dr. Vijay Janakiraman 
kvjanakiraman@gmail.com 

Dr. Sundaresan Sambandam 
sambandam10@gmail.com 

Mrs. Vaidehi Herbert 
kavini100@gmail.com 

Mr. Paul Pandian
ppandian@transglobaltech.com 

Mr. Appadurai Muttulingam 
amuttu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sornam Sankar 
sornam@gmail.com 

Mr. Kumar Kumarappan 
kkumar11@gmail.com 

Dr. Arumugam Murukiah 
arumugam13@gmail.com 

Dr. Varadarajan Raghuraman 
v_raghuraman@hotmail.com 

Mr.  Sivan Ilangko 
sivanilangko@yahoo.ca 
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